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Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Lumens

56

5

13
188x22
44
4841
110

12

3.25
2700
6

83
482

Garrick - GAR56BNK5

56" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Finish Brushed Polished Nickel
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The Garrick combines the allure of vintage industrial
lighting with updated transitional styling to create a fan
easily at home indoors or out. Updated features include
energy efficient dimmable three light integrated caged
seeded glass light with included LED bulbs, weather
resistant ABS blades as well as handheld and wall
remote controls for convenience.

Heavy-Duty, 3 Speed Reversible Motor

Dual Mount (Flat or angled ceiling)

6" Downrod (Included)

Custom ABS Blades Included

Clear Seeded Glass Bow! Kit Included (Optional)
3x6W LED Bulbs Included

ICS Remote and Wall Controls Included

Suitable for Wet Locations

Dimensions v
A: 18.92

B: 12.95

C: 8.43

D: 5.87

E: 4.09

F: w/o Light Kit - 4.09

Downrod Length (in.) 6
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