CRAFTMADE

NEW



Garrick - GAR56BNK5

56" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Finish Brushed Polished Nickel





The Garrick combines the allure of vintage industrial lighting with updated transitional styling to create a fan easily at home indoors or out. Updated features include energy efficient dimmable three light integrated caged seeded glass light with included LED bulbs, weather resistant ABS blades as well as handheld and wall remote controls for convenience.

- Heavy-Duty, 3 Speed Reversible Motor
- Dual Mount (Flat or angled ceiling)
- 6" Downrod (Included)
- Custom ABS Blades Included
- Clear Seeded Glass Bowl Kit Included (Optional)
 3x6W LED Bulbs Included
- ICS Remote and Wall Controls Included
- Suitable for Wet Locations

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)	56
Blades	5
Blade Pitch (deg)	13
Motor Size (MM)	188x22
Energy Guide Watts	44
Energy Guide CFM	4841
Energy Guide CFM_Watts	110
Energy Guide Est. Yearly	12
Energy Cost	
Carton Size (CU FT)	3.25
Bulb CCT	2700
Bulb Wattage	6
CRI	83
Lumens	482

Dimensions

A:	18.92
B:	12.95
C:	8.43
D:	5.87
E:	4.09
F: w/o Light Kit -	4.09
Downrod Length (in.)	6

